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  Club of Penrith 

NEXT MEETING:-      Monday 6th March, 6:30 for 7:00 p.m. at the 

PENRITH BOWLING CLUB 

Last Meeting our guest speaker was Stacey Webb 
Stacey, a police officer for fifteen years, thirteen as a detective, shared snippets of her youth, early career, and 
      present-day experiences to bring awareness to the intuitive guidance she 
      receives. We were pleased to welcome guests from the Nepean Rotary 
      and Noel Rowsell from the Nepean News 

Club 

Our meeting on Monday 13th March will be at the BLIND CHEF. Craig, the Owner and Chef will be our 

guest speaker and he will share his inspirational story of personal achievement and business. Don’t miss 
this special meeting. President Joh needs definite numbers by Wednesday, 8th March 
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Highlights from our…   Last Meeting 



Club Diary 

A rare opportunity to catch the                  
Rotary International Conference              

in Australia! 

 

Clean water, sanitation, and hygiene 

education are basic necessities for a 

healthy environment and a produc-

tive life. When people have access to 

clean water and sanitation, water-

borne diseases decrease, children stay healthier and attend school more regularly,    

mothers can spend less time carrying water and more time helping their families. 

HOW ROTARY MAKES IT HAPPEN 

Through water sanitation and hygiene 

(WASH) programs, Rotary’s people of ac-

tion mobilise resources from partnerships, 

and invest in infrastructure and training 

that yield long-term change  

Day Date Event 

Theme MARCH Water, Sanitation & Hygiene Month 

Monday 6/03/2023 
POOTY Committee Meeting,Pen.Bowling Club 
4:30pm 

Monday 6/03/2023 Rotary Meeting - Penrith Bowling Club 

Sunday 12/03/2023 Sausage Sizzle at Penrith Flower Power  

Monday 13/03/2023 Club Meeting - The Blind Chef 

Friday 17/03/2023 District 9685 Conference 

Saturday 18/03/2023 BBQ Harvey Norman 

Sunday 19/03/2023 District 9685 Conference 

Monday 20/03/2023 Rotary Meeting - Penrith Bowling Club 

Thursday 23/03/2023 Launch POOTY St.Marys Police Station 

Monday 27/03/2023 Club Meeting - Coffee Club Nepean River 

Theme APRIL Rotary Magazine 

Monday 3/04/2023 Rotary Meeting - Penrith Bowling Club 

Friday 7/04/2023 Good Friday 

Saturday 8/04/2023 Easter Saturday 

Sunday 9/04/2023 Easter Sunday 

Monday 10/04/2023 Easter Monday - No Meeting 

Saturday 15/04/2023 BBQ Harvey Norman 

Monday 17/04/2023 Rotary Meeting - Penrith Bowling Club 

Wednesday 19/04/2023 Paul Harris Rotary Founder Birthday 1868 

Monday 24/04/2023 Club Meeting - Coffee Club Nepean River 

Tuesday 25/04/2023 Anzac Day 

Saturday 29/04/2023 BBQ Harvey Norman 

Monday 1/05/2023 Rotary Meeting - Penrith Bowling Club 

Sunday 7/05/2023 Mothers' Day 

Monday 8/05/2023 Club Meeting - Coffee Club Nepean River 

Monday 15/05/2023 Rotary Meeting - Penrith Bowling Club 




